
 
 

Residential Life Activities – FEBRUARY 2019 
 

 
Sun., Feb. 03 Teoman (Turkish pop/rock):  20.30 (Bostancı Gösteri Merkezi) 
 
Thurs., Feb. 07 Euroleague Basketball:  Anadolu Efes vs Herbalife Gran Canaria:  20.30 (Sinan Erdem 

Dome) 
 
Fri., Feb. 08  Euroleague Basketball:  Fenerbahçe vs Panathinaikos Opap Athens: 20.45 (Ülker Sports 

Arena) 
 
Sat., Feb. 09  7-day LP Weekend RLA Program: Chora Museum:  10.00 
 
Sat., Feb. 09 Chocolate Market-Cumartesi:  13:00 (Zorlu PSM-Meydan Fuaye) 
 
Sat., Feb. 09  “The Orchestra of the Age of Enlighment”:  20:30 (İş Sanat Konser Salonu) 
 
Sun. Feb. 10  “Manik Atak“ (theater in Turkish)  19.00 (Beşiktaş Kültür Merkezi) 
 
Tues., Feb. 12  “Hep Sonradan” (theater in Turkish):  20.30 (INIQ Hall) 
 
Tues., Feb. 12  “Joseph K.” (theater in Turkish):  20.30 (DasDas) 
 
Wed., Feb. 13  “Richie Beirach Quartet”:  20.00 (CRR Konser Salonu) 
 
Thurs. Feb. 14 Mabel Matiz (Turkish pop/rock)  21.00 (Volkswagen Arena) 
 
Sat., Feb. 16 7-day LP Weekend RLA Program:  Beylerbeyi Palace:  10.00-13:00 
 
Sun., Feb. 17 “1984-Büyük Gözaltı” (theater in Turkish):  20.00 (Caddebostan Kültür Merkezi) 
 
Mon., Feb. 18 Tom Odell (rock/pop):  20.00 (Zorlu PSM-Turkcell Sahnesi) 
 
Tues., Feb. 19 “Don Kişot’um Ben” (Theater in Turkish):  20:30 (Zorlu PSM-Turkcell Platinum Sahnesi) 
 
Wed., Feb. 20 “Musica Amphion & Pieter – Jan Belder (part of the “Opus Amadeus Oda Müziği 

Festıvali” 20.30 (Saint Esprit Kilisesi, Harbiye) 
 
Thurs., Feb. 21 Euroleague Basketball:  Anadolu Efes vs Olympiacos Piraeus:  20.30 (Sinan Erdem 

Dome) 
 
Fri., Feb. 22 Euroleague Basketball:  Fenerbahçe vs Darüşşafaka Tekfen İstanbul: 20.15 (Volkswagen 

Arena) 
 
Sat., Feb. 23  Serdar Ortaç 21.00 (Bostancı Gösteri Merkezi) 
 
Sat., Feb. 23 7-day LP Weekend RLA Program:  Kız Külesi:  10.00-13:00 
 



 
Tues., Feb. 26 CRR Senfoni Orkestrası “Amerika’dan Rusya’ya Klasikte Caz, Cazda Klasik:  20.00 (CRR 

Konser Salonu) 
 
Thurs., Feb. 28 “Damdaki Kemancı” (Theater in Turkish):  20.30 (Zorlu PSM-Turkcell Platinum Sahnesi) 
 
Thurs., Feb. 28 Euroleague Basketball:  Fenerbahçe vs Anadolu Efes İstanbul: 20.45 (Ülker Sports 

Arena) 
 
 


